Dec. 2023Shenzhen Future Robot Technology Co., Limited
深 圳 市 卓 信 创 驰 技 术 有 限 公 司
E552F-C/D/E Series
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
⚫
Item Sub-Items Descriptions
Processor System
Memory
Graphics
External I/O
LED & Switch
Expansion
Power Requirement
Others
Physical
Characteristics
Environment
Certification
OS
Intel 12-14th Generation Core i3/ i5/ i7 Series CPU
Rugged and Compact Industrial PC
Features
Specifications
Dec. 2023Shenzhen Future Robot Technology Co., Limited
深 圳 市 卓 信 创 驰 技 术 有 限 公 司
Unit: mm
Dimensions
Dec. 2023Shenzhen Future Robot Technology Co., Limited
深 圳 市 卓 信 创 驰 技 术 有 限 公 司
Interface
H610
H670/Q670
Dec. 2023Shenzhen Future Robot Technology Co., Limited
深 圳 市 卓 信 创 驰 技 术 有 限 公 司
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
OS Support
Part Number CPU Processor Base Power Max. Frequency Core Thread GbE COM USB3.2 USB2.0 M.2 DC-Input
E552F-C-3000 i3-12100 60W 4.30 GHz 4 8 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
E552F-C-5000 i5-12400 65W 4.40 GHz 6 12 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
E552F-C-5000 i5-12500 65W 4.60 GHz 6 12 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
E552F-C-7000 i7-12700 65W 4.90 GHz 12 20 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
E552F-D-3000 i3-13100 60W 4.50 GHz 4 8 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
E552F-D-5000 i5-13400 65W 4.60 GHz 10 16 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
E552F-D-5000 i5-13500 65W 4.80 GHz 14 20 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
E552F-D-7000 i7-13700 65W 5.20 GHz 16 24 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
E552F-E-3000 i3-14100 60W 4.70 GHz 4 8 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
E552F-E-5000 i5-14400 65W 4.70 GHz 10 16 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
E552F-E-5000 i5-14500 65W 5.00 GHz 14 20 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
E552F-E-7000 i7-14700 65W 5.40 GHz 20 28 6 4 4 or 6 4 or 2 3 24V DC
Packing List
1
Power Adapter 180W 1
4
1
1